
ENGAGEMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT NO: CRPD/SCO/2025-26/15

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE 

SR. 

NO.

INT

CIR
POST REGNO

INTERVIEW 

VENUE

INTERVIEW

DATE

REPORTING 

TIME

1 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120328000

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

2 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120328237

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

3 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120328462

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

4 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120328923

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

5 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120329049

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

6 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120331206

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

7 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120331691

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

8 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120332265

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

9 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120332448

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

10 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120333005

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

11 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120333984

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM

12 CC
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 

MANAGER(BUSINESS)
120334103

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN,  

MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
14.01.2026 09.30 AM
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